
haveyoursay.sunshinecoast.qld.gov.au 

Come and speak with one of our staff at one of our pop-ups 

Venue Date Consultation time 

Kawana Farmers Market  Saturday 1 May 6am – 12pm 

Maroochydore Library  Tuesday 4 May 10am – 12pm 

Mooloolaba Foreshore  Wednesday 5 May 2pm – 4pm 

Alex Markets  Saturday 8 May 7am – 12 pm 

Eumundi Markets  Wednesday 12 May 8am – 2pm 

Currimundi Market Place  Friday 14 May 2pm – 4pm 

Caloundra Street Fair  Sunday 16 May 8am - 1pm 

Kawana Library   Monday 17 May 10am – 12pm 

Chancellor Park Market Place  Friday 21 May 10am – 12pm 

Beerwah Library  Monday 24 May 10am – 12pm 

Maleny Library  Tuesday 25 May 10am – 12pm 

Coolum Library   Tuesday 1 June  10am – 12pm 

Kawana Shopping World  Wednesday 2 June  9am – 11am 

Sunshine Plaza  Monday 7 June 10am – 12pm 

Nambour Library   Tuesday 8 June 10am – 12pm 

Caloundra Library   Tuesday 15 June  10am – 12pm 

Have your say 

Help decide for today and tomorrow.  
Visit council’s website at www.sunshinecoast.qld.gov.au to take our survey and see where you can talk with us. 

Fact sheet 17 Pop up display times 


